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[Career]
1984
1992

1994
2000
2003-2011
2003-2007

2006
2008-2014
2014-2018
2014—-Present
2017-Present
2018-Present

[Area of expertise]

Joined the Bank of Japan

Deputy Senior Research Fellow, Research Department, Japan Research Institute
(JRI)

Senior Economist, JRI

Chief Senior Economist, JRI

Member of Financial System Council

Member of Industrial Revitalization Commission, Industrial Revitalization
Corporation of Japan

Research Director, Chief Senior Economist, JRI

Visiting Professor, Waseda University

Vice Chairman, JRI

Invited Professor, Keio University

Member of Financial System Council

Chairperson of the Institute, JRI

Financial system, Financial regulations, Supervisory policies, Public financing.



