Profile

[Name] Yuri Okina

[Career]	
1984	Joined the Bank of Japan
1992	Deputy Senior Research Fellow, Research Department, Japan Research Institute
	(JRI)
1994	Senior Economist, JRI
2000	Chief Senior Economist, JRI
2003-2011	Member of Financial System Council
2003-2007	Member of Industrial Revitalization Commission, Industrial Revitalization
	Corporation of Japan
2006	Research Director, Chief Senior Economist, JRI
2008–2014	Visiting Professor, Waseda University
2014–2018	Vice Chairman, JRI
2014-Present	Invited Professor, Keio University
2017-Present	Member of Financial System Council
2018-Present	Chairperson of the Institute, JRI

[Area of expertise]

Financial system, Financial regulations, Supervisory policies, Public financing.